

## City of Madison

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	7028	81	Version:	1	Name:	Common Council Chief of Staff Position: Continue deliberations and possible decision
Туре:	Discussion Item				Status:	Filed
File created:	2/24	/2022			In control:	COMMON COUNCIL
On agenda:	3/29	/2022			Final action:	5/3/2022
Enactment date	:				Enactment #:	
Title:	Common Council Chief of Staff Position: Continue deliberations and possible decision					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Hyperlink to Resolution (File ID # 70751) Appointing Common Council Chief of Staff					
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion Result
2/24/2022	1	Council	Office		Re	fer
Title						

Common Council Chief of Staff Position: Continue deliberations and possible decision